Cash Receipts from Budget:
Receipt of Tax Levies

Fed Aid, State Aid

Departmental Receipts

Sales Tax (Net of NIFA set-asides)
Other Receipts

Total Cash Receipts from Budget

Cash Disbursements from Budget:
Salaries & Fringes

Debt Service (Net of NIFA set-asides)

Social Services & Early Intervention
Contractual

Local Governments Assistance

Other Disbursements

Total Cash Disbursements from Budget

Non Budget Items:

RAN/TAN Payments

RAN/TAN Proceeds

Net Transfers (To)/From Non-Primary Funds
Other Non Budget Cash Receipts

Other Non Budget Cash (Disbursements)
Treasury Adjustments In/(Out)

Net Non Budget Items
Net Cash Received/(Disbursed) for Period

Beginning Cash Balance
Ending Cash Balance Primary Funds

FEMA (Sandy) Opening Cash Balance
FEMA Receipts

FEMA (Disbursements)

FEMA Transfers Between Funds In/(Out)
Ending Cash Balance FEMA

Ending Cash Balance Primary Funds and FEMA

Liquid Funds (SSW & ENV & LIT)
Ending Liquid Cash Balance

RAN/TAN Debt Coverage (Primary Funds)
RAN/TAN Debt Coverage (All Liquid Cash)

Jan-20

3.8
29.9
14.4
69.1
18.2

135.4

134.5

96.6
(34.4)

169.0
134.6

134.7
61.1

195.7

260.3
135

99.7
46.0

428.0

271.8

134.6
406.4

406.4
61.7

468.2

Nassau County
Includes 5 Primary Funds
2020 Cash Flow March Actuals

Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20
209.9 6.1 (5.3) (12.4)
20.4 12,5 43.9 40.8
19.6 21.3 20.7 20.0
79.2 97.7 91.1 128.1
15.8 19.0 20.8 21.1
344.9 156.6 171.2 197.7
98.5 102.0 102.8 104.5
0.6 99.7 0.0 3.7
52.2 48.4 47.6 55.5
23.1 25.2 18.0 32.7
15.6 45 2.0 0.0
19.3 24.6 16.4 23.9
209.4 304.3 186.8 220.3
(119.9) 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
32.2 (6.3) (1.1) 1.4
0.0 25.4 0.3 5.3
0.0 0.0 (0.0) (0.0)
(0.5) 0.0 0.0 0.0
(88.2) 19.1 (0.8) 6.7
47.4 (128.7) (16.5) (16.0)
406.4 453.7 325.1 308.6
453.7 325.1 308.6 292.6
0.1 0.2 0.2 0.2
0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
453.9 325.2 308.8 292.8
83.5 745 65.5 56.5
537.4 399.7 374.3 349.3
4.8
55

* Dollars in Millions
4-3-20

(11.5)
25.1
21.1
66.8
23.7

125.1

138.3
13.1
434
20.5

32.4

247.7

0.0
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(0.0)

0.0
22.8
(99.8)

292.6
192.8

193.0
475

240.5
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382.6

105.6

37.4
24.1

18.8

189.9

303.9
69.5
373.4

4.1
4.8

7.0
11.7
24.8

118.9
25.4

187.8

104.5

217.3
60.5

277.8

Nov-20

4.9
44.8
16.6
84.8
21.6

172.8

116.6

45.2
14.0

16.3

192.2

0.0

(47.7)
5.5
(0.0)
0.0

(42.2)
(61.6)

217.2
155.6

155.7
51.5

207.2

Dec-20

(6.3)
423
24.9
132.5
60.4

253.9

312.5

41.2
29.3
25.7
26.0

441.6

(79.5)
219.4

199.9
12.2

155.6
167.8

167.9
41.2
209.1

31
3.6

2020
Total

821.7
366.7
229.9
1,136.7
343.9

2,898.8

1,525.4
250.6
549.3
285.3

75.1
270.5

2,956.2

(298.9)
298.9
53.6
103.3
(104.2)
3.4

56.1

0.1

0.2
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